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Wednesday   7:00 pm Lanes 5 - 24Pla Mor Bowling Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Tony Bass
2 Chris Hosler
3 Gavin Hamby
4 Jon Belscher
5 Ray Huffman (2H/2)
6 Noah Linebarrier
7 Peter Tselekis
8 Thomas Bissett
9 Garrett Mahaffey

10 Ray Smith

11 Ben Estes (1/1H)
12 Glenn Lassiter
13 Edward Holland
14 Jeff Williams
15 Kyle Farley
16 Rich Bohne
17 Matt Staunton
18 Angel Metsch
19 Robert Lassiter
20 Chad Estes

21 Brian Hawn (2H/1)
22 Kevin Sharpe
23 Alex Reid
24 Ryan Kestler
25 Tyler Troup
26 BYE
27 Thomas Phillips
28 Greg Veon
29 Carl Sharpe
30 Jordan Woods

31 Bubby Allen
32 Justin Kelly
33 Adam Goins
34 Bo Sells
35 Bob Askin
36 Matt Crane
37 Dave Evers
38 Kristina Catoe (2/1H)
39 Brady Allum
40 Wannis Allen

Lane Assignments
5-6 5-6 7-8 7-8 9-10 9-10 11-12 11-12 13-14 13-14

Wk01  05/03   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20
Games 3 & 4  38- 35   2- 37   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15

Wk02  05/10  33- 38  35- 40  37- 39   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16
Games 3 & 4  36- 29  38- 31  40- 33  39- 35  37-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7

Wk03  05/17   9- 18  19- 28  29- 38  23- 32  17- 26  27- 36   2-  6   4-  8  25- 34  35- 37
Games 3 & 4   5- 16   2- 35  25- 36   3- 14  13- 24  23- 34  33- 37  15- 26  21- 32  31- 39

Wk04  05/24   1- 14  11- 24  21- 34  15- 28   9- 22  19- 32  29- 39  31- 37  17- 30  27- 40
Games 3 & 4   6- 12  27- 39  17- 32  11- 26   8- 10  15- 30  25- 40   7- 22  13- 28  23- 38

Wk05  05/31   5- 22   3- 20  13- 30   7- 24   1- 18  11- 28  21- 38  23- 40   9- 26  19- 36
Games 3 & 4  29- 33  19- 38   9- 28  27- 35   6- 16   7- 26  17- 36   4- 18   5- 24  15- 34

Wk06  06/07  23- 37  10- 14   3- 24   6- 18   2- 12   1- 22  11- 32  13- 34   4- 20   9- 30
Games 3 & 4  19- 39   8- 18   4- 22  17- 40  27- 31   6- 20   7- 30  23- 35   2- 29   5- 28

Wk07  06/14  11- 38   8- 25   1- 15  30- 21   4- 10   2-  5   9- 13  29- 22  20- 34  35- 23  Manually assigned
Games 3 & 4  13- 38   3- 28   8- 20   7- 32   4- 24  15- 40  19- 37  11- 36  21- 35   9- 34  Manually assigned

Wk08  06/21   9- 36   4- 26  12- 18  17- 37  25- 29   8- 22  14- 16  15- 39   3- 30  11- 38
Games 3 & 4   5- 34  11- 40  13- 39  10- 22  21- 31  12- 20  25- 27   1- 30   2- 16   7- 36

Wk09  06/28   1- 32  12- 22  23- 27   9- 40  17- 33   3- 34  21- 29   6- 28   8- 26  13- 37
Games 3 & 4   6- 30  16- 20  19- 29   5- 38  13- 35  11- 37  17- 31   4- 32  12- 24  23- 25

Wk10  07/05  10- 28   2- 23  15- 31   1- 36   9- 37   8- 30  13- 33   4- 34  16- 22  19- 27
Games 3 & 4  14- 26  19- 25  11- 33   6- 34   5- 39  12- 28   9- 35  18- 22   2- 20  15- 29

Wk11  07/12  18- 24  15- 27   7- 35  19- 23   1- 40  16- 26  11- 31   2- 21  10- 32   5- 37
Games 3 & 4   8- 36  11- 29   3- 37  15- 25   6- 38  20- 24   7- 33  17- 23  14- 30   1- 39

Wk12  07/19  17- 21   7- 31   4- 39  14- 32  10- 36   2- 19   3- 35   8- 38  18- 28   6- 40
Games 3 & 4  13- 23   3- 33  18- 30  15- 21  14- 34  22- 26  10- 38   2- 24   7- 29   9- 27

Wk13  07/26   9- 25   4- 35   3- 31   2- 17  18- 32  11- 23   8- 39   5- 29  12- 38  14- 36
Games 3 & 4   5- 27   8- 37  16- 36  24- 28  22- 30   7- 25  18- 34  12- 40   4- 33   1- 31

Wk14  08/02  38- 21   5- 30   3-  1  11- 28   8- 15  22- 25   2- 10   4- 14  20- 27  13- 17  Manually assigned
Games 3 & 4   1- 29  12- 39  20- 34   9- 21  26- 28   3- 27  22- 32  24- 30   8- 35  13- 17  Manually assigned

15-16 15-16 17-18 17-18 19-20 19-20 21-22 21-22 23-24 23-24
Wk01  05/03  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38

Games 3 & 4  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33

Wk02  05/10  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34  31- 36
Games 3 & 4  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25  34- 27

Wk03  05/17   5- 14   7- 16  33- 39   3- 12  13- 22  31- 40   1- 10  11- 20  21- 30  15- 24
Games 3 & 4   1- 12  19- 30  29- 40   4- 10   9- 20  27- 38   6-  8   7- 18  17- 28  11- 22

Wk04  05/24   6- 10   4- 12  25- 38   2-  8   5- 18  23- 36  33- 35   3- 16  13- 26   7- 20
Games 3 & 4   2- 33   5- 20  21- 36  31- 35   1- 16  19- 34  29- 37   4- 14   9- 24   3- 18

Wk05  05/31  29- 35  31- 33  17- 34  27- 37   6- 14  15- 32  25- 39   8- 12   2- 10   4- 16
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Lane Assignments - continued

15-16 15-16 17-18 17-18 19-20 19-20 21-22 21-22 23-24 23-24
Wk06  06/07  19- 40  21- 39   7- 28  17- 38  27- 33   5- 26  15- 36  25- 35   8- 16  29- 31

Games 3 & 4  15- 38  10- 16   3- 26  13- 36   9- 32   1- 24  11- 34  21- 37  12- 14  25- 33

Wk07  06/14  19- 14   3- 37  27- 17  18-  6  28- 16  33-  7  12- 39  26- 36  32- 31  40- 24  Manually assigned
Games 3 & 4   5- 30   6- 22  23- 33   2- 14  25- 31   1- 26  10- 18  12- 16  27- 29  17- 39  Manually assigned

Wk08  06/21   7- 34  10- 20  19- 35  13- 40  21- 33   6- 24   1- 28   2- 27  23- 31   5- 32
Games 3 & 4   3- 32  14- 18  15- 37   6- 26  17- 35   4- 28   9- 38  23- 29  19- 33   8- 24

Wk09  06/28   4- 30   2- 25  11- 39  10- 24   7- 38  14- 20   5- 36  19- 31  15- 35  16- 18
Games 3 & 4   8- 28  21- 27   7- 40  14- 22   9- 39   3- 36   2- 18  15- 33  10- 26   1- 34

Wk10  07/05  12- 26  17- 29   3- 38  18- 20   5- 40  21- 25   6- 32  11- 35   7- 39  14- 24
Games 3 & 4  16- 24  13- 31   4- 36  21- 23   1- 38  17- 27  10- 30   7- 37   3- 40   8- 32

Wk11  07/12  20- 22   9- 33   8- 34  17- 25  12- 30  13- 29  14- 28   3- 39   4- 38   6- 36
Games 3 & 4  19- 21   5- 35  12- 32  13- 27  10- 34   2- 22  18- 26   4- 40   9- 31  16- 28

Wk12  07/19  15- 23   1- 37  16- 30   9- 29  11- 27   5- 33  20- 26  22- 24  12- 34  13- 25
Games 3 & 4  11- 25  17- 19  20- 28   5- 31   8- 40  16- 32   6- 39  12- 36   1- 35   4- 37

Wk13  07/26   7- 27  10- 40  24- 26   1- 33  15- 19   6- 37  13- 21  16- 34  20- 30  22- 28
Games 3 & 4  13- 19  14- 38  15- 17   6- 35   2- 26  10- 39   9- 23  20- 32   3- 29  11- 21

Wk14  08/02   6- 31  34- 12  29- 19  16- 37  36-  9  18- 35  33-  7  23- 39  32- 24  40- 26  Manually assigned
Games 3 & 4   4- 31  18- 36  16- 38  10- 37   7- 23  11- 19   5- 25   6- 33   2- 15  14- 40  Manually assigned


